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Congressional Candidate Table 6¢

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
HASTERT, J DENNIS
DELAY, THOMAS DALE
BLUNT, ROY
BARTON, JOE LINUS
BONILLA, HENRY
JOHNSON, NANCY L.
GERLACH, JIM
CANTOR, ERIC
EDWARDS, CHET
WILSON, HEATHER A.
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
SHAW, E CLAY JR
POMEROY, EARL RALPH
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL G
PORTER, JON C SR
NEY, ROBERT W
NORTHUP, ANNE M
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
SALAZAR, JOHN T
MELANCON, CHARLIE JR
MCCRERY, JAMES OTIS Il
RENZI, RICHARD G.
WELLER, GERALD C JERRY
REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
FERGUSON, MIKE
SIMMONS, ROB
POMBO, RICHARD
BOSWELL, LEONARD L.
MOORE, DENNIS
PELOSI, NANCY
CROWLEY, JOSEPH

HERSETH SANDLIN, STEPHANIE

DREIER, DAVID
MATHESON, JAMES
REICHERT, DAVE

PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
DINGELL, JOHN D MR.

BOUSTANY, CHARLES DR. JR.

BARROW, JOHN J

HAYES, ROBERT C (ROBIN)
CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
SCHWARZ, JOHN

HART, MELISSA A.

KELLY, SUE W

HIGGINS, BRIAN M.

SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER
DAVIS, THOMAS M I
SPRATT, JOHN M JR
SODREL, MICHAEL E.

January 1, 2005 - March 31, 2006

State District

IL
TX
MO
TX
TX
CT
PA
VA
TX
NM
MD

IL
FL
ND
PA
NV
OH
KY
KY
CO
LA
LA
AZ

IL
NY
NJ
CT
CA

1A
KS
CA
NY
SD
CA
uT
WA
GA

MI
LA
GA
NC

IN

MI
PA
NY
NY
CT
VA
SC

IN

14
22
07
06
23
05
06
07
17
01
05
08
22
00
08
03
18
03
04
03
03
04
01
11
26
07
02
11
03
03
08
07
00
26
02
08
06
15
07
12
08
02
07
04
19
27
04
11
05
09

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$1,377,500
$1,343,793
$993,096
$979,402
$935,485
$922,329
$915,217
$914,509
$832,984
$793,462
$783,042
$775,280
$750,943
$741,614
$738,754
$737,771
$734,654
$721,235
$719,735
$713,112
$705,224
$704,500
$704,253
$695,539
$679,486
$671,142
$661,660
$652,924
$646,405
$636,196
$624,675
$621,249
$619,484
$614,303
$596,830
$587,096
$579,583
$566,050
$546,877
$546,599
$541,469
$529,077
$524,655
$521,323
$519,507
$515,867
$515,746
$514,234
$512,650
$506,430



